NARSIMHA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

ROUTE -5
DRIVER NAME : N. JAGANNATH REDDY
DRIVER MOBILE NO: 9000231853
BUS l/c : S.Baliram, Mobile: 9494906978
ROUTE NAME : MOTHI NAGAR

NSO NAME OF THE STAGE TIME
1 |MOTHI NAGAR 7:10 AM
2 |SRIRAM NAGAR 7:12 AM
3 |KARMIKA NAGAR 7:14 AM
4 |RAHAMATH NAGAR 7:16 AM
5 |YUSUFGUDA CHEKPOST 7:18 AM
6 |YUSUFGUDA BASTHI 7:20 AM
7 |KRISHNAKANTH PARK 7:22 AM
8 |KALYAN NAGAR 7:25 AM
9 |ESI 7:27 AM
10 |[ERRAGADDA 7:32 AM
11 |BHARATHNAGAR 7:37 AM
12 [METRO "Y" JUNCTION 7:42 AM
13 |BJP OFFICE, KUKATPALLY 7:47 AM
14 |RAMDEV HOSPITAL 7:50 AM
15 |VV.NAGAR 7:51 AM
16 |BASHYAM SCHOOL 7:54 AM
17 |K.L. RESTAURANT 7:56 AM
18 |[HANUMAN TEMPLE 7:59 AM
19 |[JAGATHGIRI GUTTA 8.01 AM
20 |PAPI REDDY NAGAR 8.02 AM
21 |RANGA REDDY NAGAR 8.04 AM
22 |GANDHI NAGAR 8.06 AM
23 |IDPL 8.08 AM
24 |GANESH NAGAR 8.10 AM
25 |CHINTHAL 8.12 AM
26 |[SHAPUR 8.17 AM
27 |JEEDIMETLA 8.22 AM
28 |SAI BABA NAGAR 8.24 AM
29 |SURARAM 8.27 AM
30 |BHADOOR PALLY "X" ROAD 8.33 AM
31 |COLLEGE 9:00 AM

NOTE: All the Staff & Students are requested to reach

their concerned Bus Stop 5 minutes before




	Rounte No.5 

